Farnell Page 207 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:28
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

Panel thickness = 0.8 - 6.4 max
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+
Plugs - RG178 - 50Ω
Straight 11 MCX-50-1-13/111NH 416-3308● 246.00 219.00 205.00
RA 16 MCX-50-1-7/111NH 416-3310● 279.00 249.00 226.00
Jacks - RG178 - 50Ω
Straight 21 MCX-50-1-11/111NH 416-3321● 419.00 374.00 338.00
Plugs - RG174 - 50Ω
Straight 11 MCX-50-2-16/111NH 416-3333● 237.00 212.00 192.00
RA 16 MCX-50-2-14/111NH 416-3345● 267.00 238.00 216.00
Jacks - RG174 - 50Ω
Straight 21 MCX-50-2-13/111NH 416-3357● 357.00 317.00 288.00
Bulkhead Jack - RG178 - 50Ω
Straight 24MCX-50-1-13/111NH 855-8256● 590.00 472.00 393.00
Plugs - RG179 - 75Ω
Straight 11 MCX-75-2-1/113NE 416-3369● 408.00 365.00 331.00
RA 16 MCX-75-2-5/133NH 416-3370● 420.00 376.00 354.00
Bulkhead Jacks - RG179 - 75Ω
Straight 24 MCX-75-2-1/113NE 416-3382● 490.00 437.00 396.00
Plugs - RG405 (Semi-Rigid Cable) - 50Ω
Straight 11MCX-50-2-19/111NE 855-8221● 412.00 330.00 275.00